
MAY HOLIDAYS 2023  / SHIPMENT SCHEDULE CHANGES

RED = changed schedule!

Promised date Deadline for standard orders Date of truck departure
24th April 2023 (Monday) 18th April 2023 (Tuesday) 24/25th April 2023 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
25th April 2023 (Tuesday) 19th April 2023 (Wednesday) 25/26th April 2023 (NIGHT Tuesday/ Wednesday)
26th April 2023 (Wednesday) 20th April 2023 (Thursday) 26/27th April 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/ Thursday)
27th April 2023 (Thursday) 21th April 2023 (Friday) 27/28th April 2023 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday)
28th April 2023 (Friday) LITHUANIA 21th April 2023 (Friday) 1st/2nd May 2023 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
28th April 2023 (Friday) POLAND 21th April 2023 (Friday) 3rd/4th May 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/ Thursday)
1st May 2023 (Monday) CZECH REPUBLIC 24th April 2023 (Monday) 1st/2nd May 2023 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
1st May 2023 (Monday) POLAND NO SHIPMENT NO SHIPMENT
2nd May 2023 (Tuesday) 24th April 2023 (Monday) 1st/2nd May 2023 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
3rd May 2023 (Wednesday) 25th April 2023 (Tuesday) 3rd/4th May 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/ Thursday)
4th May 2023 (Thursday) 26th April 2023 (Wednesday) 4/5th May 2023 (NIGHT Thursday/ Friday)
5th May 2023 (Friday) 27th April 2023 (Thursday) 7/8th May 2023 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)
8th May 2023 (Monday) 28th April 2023 (Friday) 8/9th May 2023 (NIGHT Monday/ Tuesday)
9th May 2023 (Tuesday) 2nd May 2023 (Tuesday) 9/10th May 2023 (NIGHT Tuesday/ Wednesday)
10th May 2023 (Wednesday) 4th May 2023 (Thursday) 10/11th May 2023 (NIGHT Wednesday/ Thursday)
11th May 2023 (Thursday) 5th May 2023 (Friday) 11/12th May 2023 (NIGHT Thursday/Friday)
12th May 2023 (Friday) 8th May 2023 (Monday) 14/15th May 2023 (NIGHT Sunday/ Monday)
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